Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Fei Tang	05/26/2005
Xiaobin Li	05/26/2005
Minghai Liu	05/26/2005
Bo Zhang	05/26/2005
Yong Meng	05/26/2005
Weishu Yang	05/26/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	Huawei Service Center Building, Kefa Road, Science-Based Industrial Park, Nanshan District
City:	Shenzhen, 518057, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11127759

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 016343 FRAME: 0457

500042948

source=54961 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016343 FRAME: 0458

Docket No.: 54961/DBP/D587

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

	<u>nghai Liu; Bo Zhang; Yong Meng; and W</u>	eisnu Yang	
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S)		<i>T</i>	
(2) HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIE	ES CO., LTD.		
having a place of business at			
(3) <u>Huawei Service Center I</u> Shenzhen, 518057, Guar	Building, Kefa Road, Science-Based Indi ngdong P.R. China	ustrial Park, Nanshan District,	
which are disclosed in the applic	") the entire right, title and interest in and cation for United States Letters Patent entitle	ed	
(4) <u>METHOD FOR FORWAR</u> <u>MESSAGING SERVICE C</u>	DING MULTIMEDIA MESSAGES BETWE CENTERS	EN DIFFERENT MULTIMEDIA	
which application was:	(CHRISTIE, PAR	KER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box	
(a) executed on (5a):	7068, Pasadena,	7068. Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby	
(b) filed on (5b):	<u>Vlay 11, 2005</u> , authorized to ins	authorized to insert in (b) the specified data,	
Application No.:	i when known.		
patent applications; execute all ASSIGNEE shall consider desir	rightful other papers; and generally do e	everything possible which said	
herein.	able for along in securing and manialising	patent protection as provided	
herein. INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	patent protection as provided DATE	
	SIGNATURE	patent protection as provided	
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	patent protection as provided DATE	
INVENTOR(S) Fei Tang	SIGNATURE X Fei Tang X Xiaopin Li	patent protection as provided DATE X 20で5、5・16	
INVENTOR(S) Fei Tang Xiaobin Li	SIGNATURE X Fei Tong X Xiaopin Li X Xinghai Lin X Bozhang	patent protection as provided DATE X 2005. 5. 26 X 2005. 5. 26 X 2005. 5. 26	
INVENTOR(S) Fei Tang Xiaobin Li Minghai Liu	SIGNATURE X Fei Tong X Xiaopin Li X Ninghai Lin X BoZhong	patent protection as provided DATE X 2005. 5. 26 X 2005. 5. 26 X 2005. 5. 26	
INVENTOR(S) Fei Tang Xiaobin Li Minghai Liu Bo Zhang	SIGNATURE X Fei Tong X Xiaopin Li X Xinghai Lin X Bozhang	DATE X 2005. 5. 26 X 2005. 5. 26	

PATENT REEL: 016343 FRAME: 0459

RECORDED: 08/02/2005